
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-103. Exam Schedule

Mon, 19 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Corporate Fraud  M16-701, M16-761  Bochkareva T.N.
Mon, 26 Mar 16:15 — 17:50 TEST ICT (Information and Communication Technilogies) Markets  B14-705

 Radygin V.Y.
Fri, 30 Mar 17:05 — 20:20 ATT Information Security: Software and Hardware  B14-507  Hachinyan O.V.,

Zapechnikov S.V.
Fri, 20 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Security: Software and Hardware  B14-507  Zapechnikov S.V.,

Hachinyan O.V.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  B17-212  Leonova N.M.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Computer Technology  M17-162  Kartsev P.F.
Mon, 21 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Reengineering of Information Systems  B14-V01  Kupriyanov D.Y.
Tue, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Software Packages For Simulation Of Ionizing Radiation And Matter Interaction

 M17-612  Idalov V.A., Ryabeva E.V.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  S17-102  Merkulov E.Y.
Tue, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Financial Management  B14-V01, B15-V74  Parfenova M.D.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  B17-202  Leonova N.M.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  B17-101  Kiselyov B.G.
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Numerical Methods  B15-507  Saveliev V.V.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Reactors Theory  B15-103  Tihomirov G.V., Kuzmin A.M., Stogov Y.V.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Numerical Methods  S15-403  Chmyhov M.A.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Numerical Methods  S15-105  Klimanov S.G.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Programming (Languages, Methods and Technologies)  S17-503  Trusov A.V.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Computer Workshop: the Basics of Physical Neutron Calculations  B15-103

 Sirotkin A.M.
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Programming Languages  S17-502  Trusov A.V.


